31. RE/MAX Fricktal Cup 2019
Rangliste Bikerennen Gansingen

Kat. E/A/M/U23
Rang St. Nr. Name/Vorname

1 63 Steinhauer Kai
2 1 Hasler lwan

3 5 Doring Jonas

4 3  Steinacher Cyrill

DNF 4  Wendelspiess Djure

Kat. Junioren U19
Rang St. Nr. Name/Vorname

1 7  Weiss Fabian
2 6 Weiss Dominik

3 65 Burger Joel

Kat. Anfanger U17
Rang St. Nr. Name/Vorname

1 15 Brutschi Tim
2 16 Stauble Jonas
3 18 Wernle Nik

4 19 Teuscher Remo

Kat. Gent. A
Rang St. Nr. Name/Vorname

1 14 Huser Daniel
2 9 Hanggi Humberto
3 11 Szesniak Dirk

4 62 Lenggenhager Daniel

Jahrg.

1978
1995
1998
1999

1982

01/02

Jahrg.

2002
2002

2002

03/04

Jahrg.

2004

2003

2004

2003

13. Oktober 2019

Kat. Verein/Wohnort
M RRC Amt

6 grosse Rd

A  KIBAG-BNP-Costelo/RMC Witthau

U23 VC Oberwallis

U23 KIBAG-BNP-Costelo/RV Helvetia Sulz

A  KIBAG-BNP Costelo/VC Kaisten

Verein/Wohnort

6 grosse Rd

AKROS-THOMUS-DEVO/RV Helvetia Sulz Fixtrager AG

RV Helvetia Sulz Fixtrager AG

RV Helvetia Sulz Fixtrager AG

Verein/Wohnort

5 grosse Rd

RE/MAX Biketeam Fricktal/VC Kaisten

RV Helvetia Sulz Fixtrager AG

Pamo Racing Team/RC Granichen

RV Uster/Radsport FLATERA

2003-1984

Jahrg.

1992

1985

1985

1995

Verein/Wohnort
Anglikon

RMC Wittnau
VC Kaisten

Niederweningen

l1von5

6 grosse Rd

15.6 km
Zeit

40.34,2
45:18,9
45:20,0
1 Runde

aufgegeben

15.6 km
Zeit

41:17,8
43:56,4

1 Runde

13.0 km
Zeit

33:02,6
34:53,8
37:50,4

1 Runde

15.6 km
Zeit

45:18,9
1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde



Rang St. Nr. Name/Vorname

Kat. Gent. B
1 23
2 20
3 36
4 31
5 37
6 25
7 69
8 66
9 32

10 21
11 24
12 64
13 55
14 28
15 30
16 29
17 59
18 68
19 53
20 22
21 33
22 34
DNF 38

Huber Urs

Muller Christian
Zimmermann Bruno
Oeschger Peter
Studer Marco
Herzog Marcel
Ochsner Andreas
Bohler Andreas
Wehrli Roger
Munger Marc
Leubin Rolf
Fankhauser Roman
Reimann Rolf
Emmenegger René
Husler Emanuel
Naf Adrian
Bachmann Christian
Amsler Michael
Schénmann Marco
Schar Markus
Hohler Pascal
Bachmann Pascal

Remund Yves

83-69

Jahrg.

1975
1978
1969
1982
1974
1974
1975
1973
1969
1980
1975
1975
1973
1973
1974
1971
1981
1978
1982
1977
1978
1981

1982

5 grosse Rd

Verein/Wohnort
RE/MAX Biketeam Fricktal/Biketeam Sulz

RMC Wittnau

Samis Veloshop
VMC Gansingen
anitas mad bike

VC Kaisten

Avoras RT

SG. Rheinfelden
VMC Gansingen
RMC Wittnau
RE/MAX Biketeam Fricktal/Biketeam Sulz
Team René's Veloshop
RMC Wittnau

VC Kaisten

VMC Gansingen

VC Kaisten

VMC Zeiningen

VC Moériken-Wildegg
Kisnacht

RMC Wittnau

RMV Hornussen
Obermumpf

Bikeline

2vonb5

13.0 km
Zeit

33:02,6
34:56,7
34:58,8
35:36,6
35:38,4
35:54,3
35:54,8
36:26,8
37:08,7
37:45,2
37:50,2
38:23,5
38:26,9
39:04,4
39:55,9
40:23,1
40:23,3
40:32,1
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
2 Runden

aufgegeben



Rang St. Nr. Name/Vorname

Kat. Gent. C
1 54
2 60
2 61
4 70
5 39
6 48
7 40
8 42
9 47

10 56
11 46
12 45
13 43
14 44
DNF 41

Leder René
Hoffmeister Philipp
Trampi Hans
Hintermann Ruedi
Waiithrich Urs
Bitterli Adrian
Paulin Andre

Graf Rolf

Meier Erich
Héaring Roland
Sommer Ernst
Schmid Christian
Kaufmann Heinz
Kaufmann Werner

Obrist Marcel

Kat. Damen Open

Rang St. Nr.
1 52
2 49
3 50

DNF 51

Name/Vorname

Oeschger Anita
Hasler Corina
Hasler Rebecca

Sollberger Sara

1968 + alter
Jahrg.

1968
1966
1957
1966
1967
1961
1968
1959
1954
1952
1953
1954
1952
1949

1959

2003+alter
Jahrg.

1983

1999

1999

2002

Verein/Wohnort

René's Veloshop Holderbank

Bad Sackingen

Bad Sackingen

René's Veloshop Holderbank

RMC Wittnau

bikecenter radsport/RC Steffisburg

Trek Bicycle | G. Manna/VMC Zeiningen
VMC Maisprach

Team Hilite - Axova Solar/RV Adler Frenkendorf
Frenkendorf

Sennhittenbiker

Birsfelden

VMC Maisprach

VMC Maisprach

VMC Gansingen

Verein/Wohnort
VMC Gansingen

RMC Wittnau
RMC Wittnau

RV Helvetia Sulz Fixtrager AG

3von5

4 grosse Rd

4 grosse Rd

10.4 km
Zeit

27:54,7
30:01,6
30:01,6
31:24,7
32:22,1
32:41,5
34:06,5
36:01,7
36:34,8
36:40,1
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
2 Runden

aufgegeben

10.4 km
Zeit

37:07,8
1 Runde

1 Runde

aufgegeben



Kat. Schiler U15

Schilerinnen

Rang St. Nr. Name/Vorname

1
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104
102
103
101
111
105
159
107
100
106

Leubin Miro
Huber Jan
Huber Lea
Zumsteg Nicola
Iten Carina
Brutschi Jael
Bertschi Lukas
Wernle Kai
Vogeli Lauren

Finkbeiner Selina

Kat. Schiler U13
Rang St. Nr. Name/Vorname

1
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128
156
164
113
112
124
119
116
114
121
126
163
117
123
155
125
122
129
115

Iten Lewin

Muller Gian
Schweizer Jonas
Weber Ben

Abt Livio
Emmenegger Lars
Munk Louis
Ellenberger Lukas
Zanella Leonard
Rauber Tobias
Kneubdhl lan
Steinhauer Emily
Ellenberger Jessica
Brutschi Benjamin
Pforte Linus
Emmenegger Laura
Zumsteg Matteo
Rippstein Nevin

Hurschler Nevio

05/06
04

Jahrg.

2005
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005

07/08

Jahrg.

2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

4 mittl. Rd
Verein/Wohnort

RE/MAX Biketeam Fricktal/Biketeam Sulz
RE/MAX Biketeam Fricktal/Biketeam Sulz
RE/MAX Biketeam Fricktal/Biketeam Sulz
Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen

Unterageri

VC Kaisten

RV Uster

Pamo Racing Team/RC Granichen
Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen

VC Kaisten

3 mittl. Rd
Verein/Wohnort

Unterageri

Morgarten

RMSV Ehrenkirchen

RMC Wittnau

RMC Wittnau

VC Kaisten

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen
Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen
RMC Wittnau

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen
VC Kaisten

RRC Amt

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen
VC Kaisten

RMC Wittnau

VC Kaisten

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen
Frick

VMC Schupfart-Pamo-Hasler-Winter

4vonb

6.4 km
Zeit
16:55,9
16:56,2
17:39,5
20:01,8
20.12,8
22:03,6
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde

4.8 km
Zeit
12:27,6
12:56,8
13:18,6
13:32,4
14:24,7
14:25,9
15:00,3
15:26,1
15:46,3
15:53,1
16:37,4
16:38,9
17:25,3
17:53,7
17:55,8
18:00,7
18:59,9
1 Runde
1 Runde



Kat. Schiler U1l
Rang St. Nr. Name/Vorname

1 134
2 133
3 136
4 146
5 135
6 143
7 140
8 141
9 139
10 138
11 165
12 131
13 144
14 132
15 130
Kat. Piccolo
Rang St. Nr.
1 148
2 147
3 150
4 153
5 154
6 149
7 162
8 158
9 200
10 152
11 157

Zanella Marius
Schonhardt Elias
Husler Levin

Iten Lian
Waldmeier Raphael
Graf Nils
Doornenbal Yuri
Gallert Andrin
Zumsteg Saybien
Vogeli Jens
Albert Dario
Minger Joel
Rauber Finnley
Minger Timo

Abt Milena

Name/Vorname

Imhof Diego
Muller Aaron

Graf Aline

Kalt Manuel
Fluckiger Levi
Imhof Nico
Steinhauer Sophia
Wendelspiess Rio
Kalid Haji
Bachmann Noel

Wendelspiess Sun

09/10

Jahrg.

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009

2010

2011+junger
Jahrg.

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2012
2013
2011
2012

2015

2 mittl. Rd
Verein/Wohnort

RMC Wittnau

RMC Wittnau

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen
Unterageri

VMC Schupfart-Pamo-Hasler-Winter
RRC-Amt

VC Kaisten

VC Kaisten

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen
Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen
Gansingen

RMC Wittnau

RB Brugg

RMC Wittnau

RMC Wittnau

2 kleine Rd
Verein/Wohnort

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen
RMC Wittnau

RRC Amt

Remigen

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen
Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen
RRC Amt

VC Kaisten

Gansingen

Obermumpf

VC Kaisten

5von5

3.2km
Zeit

9:59,7
10:01,1
10:03,4
10:03,7
10:111
10:38,4
11:07,0
11:07,3
11:13,4
11:51,6
11:52,6
12:15,8
13:32,2
13:33,7

13:47,3

2.4 km
Zeit

8:55,8

9:15,3

9:18,4

10:02,5
10:33,8
10:34,5
10:50,3
11:32,8
16:04,7
17:27.8

1 Runde



